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HYDRAULIC DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE SWITCHES

Electrical Connection :
Fig. 2

Z 2 3

1

Approximate Weight : 0.680 Kg.

MZ

 Transparent tough
polycarbonate cover

for visibility

Internal setscrew
to avoid
easy access
to setpoint

Sealing facility
to avoid
tampering of
working switch

Separate
terminal block

for wiring

Cable gland as a
standard accessory

IP66 enclosure
for excellent
ingress protection

SS316 & PTFE as wetted parts
to switch a wide variety of media

Non corroding exteriors
for a long life of the switch

Large spring
for ease of
setpoint

Some Applications :
High Pressure applications requiring diaphragm as 
sensing element like water treatment plants, etc.
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INSTALLATION DRAWING

APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN mm
inches

PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS

Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics.

MZHYDRAULIC DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE SWITCHES

Description
Pressure Housing
Surge Reducer
Diaphragm
O-Ring
Disc
Plunger 

No.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

3

6

4

5

2

1

PRESSURE PORT
1/4" BSP(F)

CABLE ENTRY

50
1.97

40 1.
57

COVER LOCKING
SCREW
4 NOS

114
4.48

  MOUNTING BRACKET

85

50

93
3.66

3.34

1.97HEX A/F 22

Slots for M5 Screws

25 0.
98

83 3.
26

12
4

4.
88

HEX A/F 0.87

13
5

5.
32
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MZ HYDRAULIC DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE SWITCHES
RANGE SELECTION TABLE

Note:
1. The minimum differential increases with the setpoint. The differential values mentioned in the above table are 
approximate maximum for FSR. The differential value will vary according to the pressure range selected and 
microswitch type. For actual values of differential please contact sales office.

2. When using 2SPDT switching arrangement, both microswitches may not actuate 
and/or deactuate at the same point. A small stage gap, normally upto +/- 5% FSR 
(depending on range code) may be observed. The On-Off differential (hysterisis) 
typically tends to be atleast double of those published for 1SPDT pressure switches.
If actuation and/or deactuation at same point is critical part of operation, then it can be 
achieved by using a separate DPDT relay. This relay will need a separate power supply 
for it’s coil.

Note: Welded diaphragm 
also available as shown

H1T

H2T

H4T

H1H

H2H

H4H

H7H

H1K

Range Code

0.5 - 10
(7.25 - 145.04)

2 - 20
(29.00 - 290.07)

5 - 40
(72.52 - 580.15)

10 - 100
(146.04 - 1450.38)

7 - 200
(101.52 - 2900.76)

40 - 400
(580.15 - 5801.52)

70 - 700
(1015.26 - 10152.64)

100 - 1000
(1450.37 - 14503.77)

Range
bar (psi)

150
(2175.51)

200
(2900.76)

200
(2900.76)

200
(2900.76)

400
(5801.52)

500
(7251.88)

800
(11603)

1100
(15954.15)

Maximum
Working Pressure

bar (psi)

Differential* bar (psi)

1
(14.50)

2
(29.00)

5
(72.52)

12
(174.05)

24
(348.09)

50
(725)

70
(1015.26)

100
(1450.37)

Approximate
Maximum
for  "A8"

microswitch
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MZHYDRAULIC DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE SWITCHES
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